Ordering Information
AL
Model Installation Finish Power Color Temp. Optics Voltage Options
AL TMR
TMS
P
M
B

n C9 - luminaire supplied with
9m (30’) feed cable
Installation housing order codes
n   AL370 - (TM)
n   AL370SP - stainless steel pool
n   AL370LN - liner pool
Acessories
n   200253 - Cable gland set for pipe (IP68
gland+tube adapter)
Power Supply
Power supply  On/Off - 12V
101052 - OT30 12V P - IP67
101053 - OT60 12V P - IP67
100879 - OT120 12V P - IP67
Power supply with integrated controls - 12V
102345 - ELDOLED Linear Drive 100S
(DXM,DALI+PS)
Controls - 12V
102788 - OT DMX RGBW DIM 12/24V - 89W
101047  - OTI DALI DIM 60W 1CH
101046  - OT DIM 60W (1-10V)
Power supply  On/Off - 24V
103233 - OT60 24V P - IP67
103196 - OT130 24V P - IP67
103234 - OT250 24V P - IP67
Power supply with integrated controls - 24V
102345 - ELDOLED Linear Drive 100S
(DXM,DALI+PS)
Controls - 24V
102788 - OT DMX RGBW DIM 12/24V - 183W
101047  - OTI DALI DIM 120W 1CH
101046  - OT DIM 60W (1-10V)
238mm
(9.4”)